

Sessions Case no. 56 of 2021

CNR No. WBCS01-000995-2021

Present: Sri Annada Shankar Mukhopadhyay

Ld. ADJ, Fast Track 2nd Court, Calcutta (In-Charge)

Order no. 14 dated 15. 03. 2023 :-

Today is fixed for evidence.

Ld. P.O. is on leave. Ld. A.D.J, Fast Track 1st Court, Calcutta is in-charge.

All the accused persons on CB are present by filling hazira.

Ld. P.P. as well as Ld. defence counsels are present by filling hazira.

No witness is present.

Case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **16.05.2023** for evidence.

Ld. P.P. to take step.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge(i/c)
2nd Fast Track Court, Calcutta.
(WB-00863)

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge(i/c)
2nd Fast Track Court, Calcutta
(WB-00863)